

PMUSY ROAD BEHTA TO PMUSY
ROAD BEHTA. UNDER PMUSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अधीनस्थ विभाग का प्रमोस, गुण () DIVISION

अधीनस्थ विभाग का प्रमोस ~~अधीनस्थ~~ SUB-DIVISION
अधीनस्थ

Measurement Book No 2851

अधीनस्थ - अधीनस्थ

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - pmusy Rd.					
Behta to pmusy Rd.					
Behta under pmusy in					
Chorant Block.					
N/Agency - Sagar Shankar					
vill - Bhanudih, PO - Bhanaspatti					
Site marks					
Agreement No - 28 SBD/2022-23					
Date of start - 11.8.2022					
Date of Comp - 15.02.2023					
Item ① Plv & Fixing working					
bench mark do do all					
Comp. 200. Qty - 0.60 CM					
(2) Plv & Fixing reference					
pillar do do all Comp. 200					
Qty - 0.60 CM					
(3) site clearing &					
grubbing do do all Comp					
200. Qty -					
2 x 600m x 1.50m x 1 = 0.18 Hec.					
(4) Box Cutting 10000					
BT - 2 x 300m x 0.525m x 0.10m = 31.50m ²					
PC - 2 x 300m x 0.395m x 0.10m = 22.50m ²					
Total					54.00m ²

1st on R/C running Dil. ABSTRACT OF COST.

6

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	N _n	L	B	D	
(1) PIV & Fixing working bench 2x210.					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.60 km.					
@ Rs. 4015.40 / km = Rs. 2409.24					
(2) PIV & Fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.60 km.					
@ Rs. 1845.98 / km = Rs. 1108.27					
(3) Site clearing & grubbing. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.18 Hae.					
@ Rs. 52970.33 / Hae. = Rs. 95352.1					
(4) Pop Putting.					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 54.10 m ³					
@ Rs. 75.57 / m ³ = Rs. 4081.20					
(5) Constn of Embankment.					
TMB, page (2)					
(a) Lead 100m. Qty — 290.86 m					
@ Rs. 152.15 / m = Rs. 44254.20					
(b) Lead 1000m. Qty — 143.26 m					
@ Rs. 190.57 / m = Rs. 33383.21					
(b) Constn of HSD W-5 (PCC)					
TMB, page (8)					
Qty — 31.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 3040.50 / m ³ = Rs. 95776.75					

Continuation

Total Rs. 190546.17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P.V. & laying in pcc portion			W.B.M. III		
T.M.B. page (4)					
Qty —		86.06 m ³			
@ W. 3607.05/m ³					R. 31816826
(8) P.V. & laying pcc 450					
T.M.B. page (4)					
Qty —		183.59 m ³			
@ W. 7486.85/m ³					R. 137451120
(9) Concrete Subgrade					
T.M.B. page (4)					
Qty —		141.11 m ³			
@ W. 191.76/m ³					R. 2705920
(10) P.V. & piping typical type masonry in 3					
large sign and					
T.M.B. page (5)					
Qty —		02 No.			
@ W. 9576.80/each					R. 1915420
Total					R. 192943820
Add 12% L.S.T.					R. (+) 23153320
Add 1% (about cess)					R. (+) 1929420
Add S.F.					R. (+) 4180020
Total					R. 222146520
Annex					
8/6/23					
5.2					
14.66.23					
A.E.					
C.E.					
15.6.23					
Material statement					
(i) e/w		696.02 m ³			
(ii) Metal		126.37 m ³			
(iii) local sand		7.69 m ³			